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

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $176 $193 $200   

Average Days in RPR 12 119 49   

Median Days in RPR 6 166 44   

Total Volume $2,795,300 $1,418,709 $5,348,900   

Southwood in Tallahassee, FL
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4239 Raleigh Way Single Family 3/3 1,800 4,792 2006 2/26/2022 $2,100 mo. $1

1 Active MLS ID: 342687

Very Nice ~ 3 BR ~ 2 1/2 BA ~ 2 Car Garage ~ Master BR down ~ 2 more BR's up ~ SOUTHWOOD - a GREAT Place to Live / Work / Play
~ Enjoy Community Swimming Pools ~ Tennis Courts ~ Miles of Biking / Walking / Jogging Trails ~ Available 4/15/2022 Call Steve for
more info

Courtesy of CHANGING TIMES REALTY

4071 Swift Way Single Family 3/2 1,524 6,534 2005 2/22/2022 $325,000 $213

2 Active MLS ID: 342508

BETTER HURRY! MOVE RIGHT IN TO THIS BEAUTIFUL SOUTHWOOD HOME! New stainless appliances in the spacious kitchen with
granite counter tops, loads of cabinets and open to the great room! Roomy eat-in area with walls of windows and new dining room
fixture. Spacious size bedrooms with new carpet. Master bedroom with walk in closet and master bath with shower and updated light
fixture. Inside utility room with washer and dryer, plus spacious covered front porch to relax and enjoy this beautiful weather! Plantation
shutters and more! This wonderful neighborhood includes access to all amenities of Southwood including community pool, tennis courts,
town center, community garden plus social & community events. Conveniently located close to shopping and state offices!

Listing Courtesy of PENNY HERMAN REALTY

3754 Cunard Dr Single Family 4/3 3,125 10,890 2004 2/18/2022 $649,000 $208

3 Active MLS ID: 342237

Gorgeous Southwood home in stellar location overlooking a pretty pond and in walking distance to the community pool, playground,
tennis courts, sand volleyball court, Central Lake and the Town Center. This home also features a heated pool! The main living space
has cavernous ceilings with lots of windows and natural light. There's a large office for those working from home. The large kitchen has
new stainless steel appliances (2021), and lots of cabinets and counter space. There's also a large screened in porch overlooking the
beautifully designed pool, perfect for entertaining or relaxing!

Listing Courtesy of CLOVER KEY REALTY

Southwood in Tallahassee, FL
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4266 Park Crossing Trl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/4 1,966 3,484 2005 2/25/2022 $330,000 $168

4 Active MLS ID: 342618

3/2.5 end unit townhome with a separate carriage house, sits on a corner lot. Within walking distance to neighborhood schools. Master is
located downstairs. 2 car garage. Carriage house with separate entrance includes a kitchen and full bath. Great for rentals, home office or
guest space.

Listing Courtesy of XCELLENCE REALTY

3085 Merchants Row Blvd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/4 1,818 5,227 2007 2/24/2022 $349,500 $192

5 Active MLS ID: 341863

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, FEB. 27 FROM 2 TO 4*ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS BEAZER TOWNHOME HAS MASTER UP & MASTER
DOWN*LARGEST FLOOR PLAN WITH BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED & FULLY FENCED REAR & SIDE YARD, PAVER PATIO &
SCREENED PORCH*WELL MAINTAINED WITH WOOD FLOORS & TILE THROUGHOUT*ONLY CARPET IS ON STAIRCASE*GRANITE
& CORIAN COUNTERTOPS*HVAC 2016*SOLD "AS-IS WITH RIGHT TO INSPECTION.

Listing Courtesy of EDEN & COMPANY

4259 Raleigh Way Single Family 3/2 1,416 4,791 2006 2/22/2022 $325,000 $230

6 Active MLS ID: 342382

Immaculate maintained Acadia model with a two car garage and fenced in back court yard. Walk to town center including pool, shops,
restaurants, gym, lake, golf course, and hiking trail, all from this St. Joe built home upgraded with crown molding, granite, stainless
appliances. Home shows like new.

Listing Courtesy of ARMOR REALTY OF TALLAHASSEE

2476 Lantana Ln Single Family 4/3 2,313 5,662 2007 1/22/2022 $385,000 $166

7 Active MLS ID: 341240

Great home for entertaining, Spacious 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath with open plan, light and bright with an 18' ceiling in the great room, eat-in
kitchen with bar, spacious master down, 16'x15' loft upstairs for a second living space along with spacious bedrooms, detached 2 car
garage and privacy fenced back yard.

Listing Courtesy of PRIMESOUTH FEZLER, RUSSELL AND

3622 Biltmore Ave Single Family 3/2 1,394 5,663 2006 2/5/2022 $2,350 mo. $2

8 Active MLS ID: 341888

BEAUTIFUL SOUTHWOOD RENTAL*TRULY MOVE-IN READY*PRISTINE 3/2 IN FULL AMENITY NEIGHBORHOOD*RECENTLY
UPDATED*STAINLESS APPLIANCES* ENGINEERED FLOORS*NEW CARPET*NEW PAINT*OPEN KITCHEN WITH GRACIOUS
ISLAND*WASHER/DRYER*FULLY FENCED REAR YARD WITH BRICK PATIO PAD*LEADS TO 2 CAR GARAGE*HOME LOOKS OUT TO
BEAUTIFUL PASTURES WITH COWS GRAZING*RENT INCLUDES LAWN CARE*HURRY...THIS WON'T LAST.

Courtesy of SOUTHWOOD PROPERTIES REAL ESTA

3570 Four Oaks Blvd Single Family 3/2 1,394 6,534 2005 2/5/2022 $2,350 mo. $2

9 Active MLS ID: 341890

BEAUTIFUL SOUTHWOOD RENTAL*3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS*SPLIT-PLAN*RECENT UPDATES AND IN PRISTINE
CONDITION*SEPARATE 2-CAR DETACHED GARAGE*LEASE INCLUDES LAWNCARE*ACROSS THE STREET FROM SOUTHWOOD'S
BEAUTIFUL GOLF COURSE.

Courtesy of SOUTHWOOD PROPERTIES REAL ESTA
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4228 Grove Park Dr Single Family 4/4 2,317 4,791 2005 1/29/2022 $425,000 $183

10 Active MLS ID: 341535

One of the best locations in Southwood directly across the street from the lake and walking trails, steps from the Southwood Town Center,
and close to the schools in the neighborhood! Not only are the views amazing from this house, but the house itself is a gem with 10'
ceilings throughout, fresh paint in the interior, all newer appliances (2015), and a beautiful fireplace making the open concept living
space feel cozy and inviting. The master bedroom has a his and hers closet and a beautifully renovated shower. The main house is 3
bed/ 2.5 bath with an office. The house also has a detached carriage house that has been well-maintained with brand new stairs, a full
kitchen, and stackable washer and dryer unit. The carriage house (which includes the 4th bedroom and 4th bathroom advertised), is a
wonderful investment and opportunity to generate some rental income. Here's a chance to buy into a fantastic community with miles and
miles of walking trails, tennis courts, a playground, a community pool, and lots of seasonal events put on by the HOA.

Listing Courtesy of CLOVER KEY REALTY
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Pending: 3 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

3414 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 8,712 9/13/2021 $497,410 12/1/2021 $193

1 Pending MLS ID: 337232

RESERVED SPEC. Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor
plan offers several custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details,
see the marketing kit attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

3438 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 8,712 9/13/2021 $496,299 1/6/2022 $193

2 Pending MLS ID: 337231

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

2553 Lantana Ln Single Family 3/3 2,152 11,761 2/2/2022 $425,000 2/12/2022 $197
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